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SPECIFICATIONS
Lightsource Type:

System Power [W]:

CCT (Color Temperature):

CRI / Ra:

Lumen LED (tc=25):
Beam Angle:

Lens (Diffuser):
Dimming:

System Voltage [VI:
Connection:
Mounting:
Lifetime [h]:

Color:

Length [mm]:
Height [mm]:
Width [mm]:

= PRODUCT SHEET
Tania Slim Bed
Art. no: 102660-2-36-21

LED (built in)
45W

2700K

90

500lm

34°

Clear

None

230V 50Hz
Terminal
Surface, Wall
L80B10: 100 000h
Brushed Brass
42mm

142mm

42mm
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